Rev Date:  10/31/2014 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
RNCF Series
Precision Thin Film Chip Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Maximum Maximum Resistance

0201 0402 to 2512
Power Derating Curve:
How to Order
Size
0201 Code Tol Value (1) Code Quantity Code ppm
0402 T 0.01% 10,000 Y 5
0603 A 0.05% T 10
0805 B 0.1% S 15
1206 C 0.25% 4,000 E 25
1210 D 0.5% C 50
2010 F 1% E96, E24 D 100
2512
(1) E192 values are not marked, and may be subject to 20Kpc MOQ
(2) Values below 10 ohm and above 1 Mohm may be subject to 20Kpc MOQ
Description Size
ToleranceProduct Series Power TCR Resistance Value (2)
0.5W
0.2W
Packaging
0.1W 1206, 1210
2010, 25120.125W
E192,
E96, E24
T
0201, 0402
10 Kohm = 10K0
1 Mohm = 1M001,000K 7" Reel
Paper Tape All Sizes
Four characters
with the multiplier
used as the
decimal holder.
RNCF
Precision Thin
Film Chip
Resistors 7" Reel
Paper Tape
0.063W 0603, 0805 5,000
0.032W
0.063W
0.25W
24.9 ohm = 24R9
Downloaded from Arrow.com.